Email: tokyosteakhouse@tjsteakhouse.com TOKYO JAPANESE STEAKHOUSE & SUSHI
1111 SALISBURY RIDGE ROAD,
Contact: 13367225009 WINSTON SALEM, NC 27127-5635

HIBACHI - TEPPANYAKI

Hibachi Appetizer

Vegetable Tempura (One Order) $7.98
Shumai (One Order) $7.98
Gyoza (One Order) $7.98
Calamari Tempura (One Order) $9.5

Chicken Tempura (One Order) $8.98
Shrimp Tempura (One Order) $8.98

Spring Roll (One Order) $3.98



Hibachi Single Entree
Chicken Teriyaki (One Order)
Vegetables (One Order)
Sea Scallops (One Order)
Lobster Tail (One Order)
Tuna (One Order)

Red Snapper (One Order)
Lobster Tail (One Order)
Filet Mignon (One Order)
Rib Eye Steak (One Order)
Jumbo Shrimp (One Order)

Shrimp (One Order)

$16.98

$16.98

$21.98

$23.98

$21.98

$19.98

$35.98

$22.,98

$19.98

$20.98

$18.98



Combination Entrees

Chicken & Shrimp (One Order) $18.98
Rib Eye Steak & Tuna (One Order) $22.98
Rib Eye Steak & Red Snapper (One Order) $21.98
Rib Eye Steak & Salmon (One Order) $21.98
Rib Eye Steak & Salmon (One Order) $21.98
Rib Eye Steak & Jumbo Shrimp (One Order) $21.98
Filet Mignon & Chicken (One Order) $21.98
Rib Eye Steak & Chicken (One Order) $18.98
Filet Mignon & Red Snapper (One Order) $24.48
Rib Eye Steak & Shrimp (One Order) $19.98
Seafood Dinner (One Order) $33.98
Filet Mignon & Scallops (One Order) $25.48
Shrimp & Red Snapper (One Order) $21.98
Filet Mignon & Shrimp (One Order) $22.98
Chefs Choice (One Order) $36.98
Sumo (One Order) $29.98
Tono (One Order) $27.98
Samurai (One Order) $25.98
Filet Mignon & Lobster (One Order) $32.98
Filet Mignon & Tuna (One Order) $25.98
Filet Mignon & Salmon (One Order) $24.98
Filet Mignon & Jumbo Shrimp (One Order) $24.98
Tokyo (One Order) $35.98
Shrimp & Scallops (One Order) $22.98
Chicken & Scallops (One Plate) $19.98
Chicken & Red Snapper (One Order) $20.98
Chicken & Salmon (One Order) $19.98
Chicken & Jumbo Shrimp (One Order) $20.98
Rib Eye Steak & Lobster (One Order) $30.98

Rib Eye Steak & Scallops (One Order) $22.98



Side Orders

Chicken (One Order) $4.48
Shrimp (One Order) $5.48
Fried Noodles (One Order) $2.75
Fried Rice (One Order) $2.75
Vegetables (One Order) $2.75
Jumbo Shrimp (One Order) $6.98
Red Snapper (One Order) $6.98
Filet Mignon (One Order) $11.98
Rib Eye Steak (One Order) $8.98
Lobster Tail (One Order) $13.98
Calamari (One Order) $7.48
Tuna (One Order) $8.48
Salmon (One Order) $6.98
Scallops (One Order) $6.98
Kids Options
Chicken (One Order) $9.98
Shrimp (One Order) $10.98
Jumbo Shrimp (One Order) $12.98
Rib Eye Steak (One Order) $12.98

SUSHI



Sushi Appetizers

Spring Roll (One Order)

Tuna Ta Taki (One Order)
Sunomono (One Order)

Shrimp Tempura (One Order)
Chicken Tempura (One Order)
Calamari Tempura (One Order)
Gyoza (One Order)

Vegetable Tempura (One Order)
Sushi Sampler (One Order)
Edamame (One Order)

Shrimp Shumai (One Order)

Nigiri Sashimi
Tuna (One Order)
Egg Omelet (One Order)
Octopus (One Order)
Salmon Roe (One Order)
Salmon (One Order)
Surf Clam (One Order)
Massago (One Order)
White Tuna (One Order)
Smoked Salmon (One Order)
Inari (One Order)
Squid (One Order)
Shrimp (One Order)
Eel (One Order)
Scallops (One Order)
Tai (One Order)

Crabstick (One Order)

$2.5

$2

$2.5

$3

$2.5

$2.5

$2.5

$2.5

$2.5

$2

$2.5

$2.5

$2.5

$3

$2.5

$2

$3.98

$10.98

$9.98

$8.98

$8.98

$9.5

$7.98

$7.5

$9.98

$4.5

$7.98



Uptown Norimaki Specialty Rolls

Green Caterpillar (One Order) $11.98
Scorpion (One Order) $10.98
Hawaiian Paradise Roll (One Order) $9.98

Fiery Hollywood Tuna (One Order) $11.98
Crunchy Crunchy (One Order) $9.28

Deacons On Fire Hot (One Order) $11.98
Winston Sunrise (One Order) $12.98
Rainbow (One Order) $11.98
Shrimp In The Grass (One Order) $11.98
Alaskan Teriyaki (One Order) $11.98
Mt. Fuji (One Order) $11.98
Carolina Dragon (One Order) $11.98
Spicy Boston New (One Order) $11.98
Yum Yum (One Order) $11.98
Cherry Blossom (One Order) $11.98
Teien Garden Roll (One Order) $10.98
Spider (One Order) $11.98
Sea Dragon (One Order) $10.98
Wasabi Wasabi (One Order) $11.98

Wasabi Wasabi (One Order) $11.98



Downtown Norimaki Specialty Rolls

Salmon Roll (One Order) $6.98
Spicy Tuna Crunchy Roll (One Order) $6.98
Philly Roll (One Order) $6.98
Spicy Crab Roll (One Order) $6.98
California Roll (One Order) $6.28
Flamingo Roll (One Order) $7.98
Triad Roll (One Order) $7.98
Shrimp Tempura Roll (One Order) $6.98
Crunchy Crunchy (One Order) $7.98
Vegetable Roll (One Order) $7.5

Eel Roll (One Order) $6.98
Yellow Tail Roll (One Order) $6.98
Spicy Tuna Roll (One Order) $6.98
Cucumber Roll (One Order) $4.5

New York Roll (One Order) $9.5

Yellow Zero Fighter Roll (One Order) $7.98

Hot Mama Roll (One Order) $9.5



Sushi & Sashimi Platters

Sashimi 6 Pc (One Order) $9.98
Sushi Sampler (One Order) $9.98
Una Don (One Order) $17.98
Sushi Samurai (One Order) $19.98
Sushi Sumo (One Order) $36.98
Chirashi (One Order) $17.98
Bridge Dinner For 2 (One Order) $47.98
Sushi & Sashimi Combo (One Order) $25.98
Sashimi 18 Pc (One Order) $27.98
Sashimi 12 Pc (One Order) $18.98
Soups
Miso (One Order) $2.5
House Soup (One Order) $2.5
Salads
House Salad (One Order) $2.5
Kaisou (One Order) $4.75
lka (One Order) $6.75

DAILY SPECIALS



Hibachi Entree Specials

Ribeye Steak & N.C Flounder (One Order) $19.98
Shrimp & Lump Crab Cake (One Order) $17.98
Ribeye Steak & Lump Crab Cake (One Order) $19.98
Shrimp & Salmon (One Order) $17.98

Sushi Specials

Hawaiian Paradise Roll (One Order) $9.98
Crunchy Crunchy (One Order) $7.98
Crunchy Crunchy (One Order) $7.98
Tokyo Tower Roll (One Order) $9.98
Power Ranger Roll (One Order) $9.98
Honeymoon Roll (Order) $8.98

WEEKEND SPECIALS

Hibachi Entree (Weekend)

Filet Mignon & Jumbo Shrimp (One Order) $21.98
Sea Scallops & Jumbo Shrimp (One Order) $19.98
Ribeye Steak & Flounder (One Order) $19.98
Filet Mignon & Lump Crab Cake (One Order) $21.98

Sushi (Weekend)

Power Ranger Roll (One Order) $9.98
Hawaiian Paradise Roll (One Order) $9.98
Tokyo Tower Roll (One Order) $9.98

Crunchy Crunchy (One Order) $7.98



SUNDAY LUNCH

Hibachi Single Entree (Sunday)

Chicken Teriyaki (One Order)

Lobster Tail (One Order)

Vegetables (One Order)

Shrimp (One Order)

Jumbo Shrimp (One Order)

Rib Eye Steak (One Order)

Filet Mignon (One Order)

Salmon (One Order)

Red Snapper (One Order)

Sea Scallops (One Order)

Tuna (One Order)

Hibachi Combination Entree (Sunday)

Rib Eye Steak & Scallops (One Order)

Shrimp & Scallops (One Order)

Shrimp & Red Snapper (One Order)

Rib Eye Steak & Shrimp (One Order)

Rib Eye Steak & Chicken (One Order)

Rib Eye Steak & Jumbo Shrimp (One Order)

Filet Mignon & Chicken (One Order)

Filet Mignon & Shrimp (One Order)

Filet Mignon & Jumbo Shrimp (One Order)

Filet Mignon & Scallops (One Order)

Chicken & Shrimp (One Order)

Chicken & Jumbo Shrimp (One Order)

$18.98

$17.98

$17.98

$16.98

$15.98

$18.98

$17.98

$18.98

$20.98

$21.98

$14.98

$16.98

$9.98

$18.98

$8.98

$10.98

$12.98

$13.98

$16.98

$12.48

$12.48

$13.98

$13.98



Kids Options (Sunday)

Rib Eye Steak (One Order) $10.48
Chicken (One Order) $8.98
Shrimp (One Order) $8.98
Jumbo Shrimp (One Order) $11.98

BAR

Daily Bar Specials

Sunday Draft Special (16 Oz. (Small)) $2.98
Monday Special (8 0z.) $4.75
Tuesday Special (One Shot) $5.5

Wednesday Special (One Shot) $5.98
Thursday Special (8 0z.) $4.75
Friday Draft Special (22 Oz. (Large)) $3.98
Saturday Beer Special (One Bottle) $2.98
Saturday Special (One Bottle) $3.5

Domestic Beers

Imported Beers

Draft Beers




