

Email: tokyosteakhouse@tjsteakhouse.com

Contact: 13367225009

TOKYO JAPANESE STEAKHOUSE & SUSHI 1111 SALISBURY RIDGE ROAD, WINSTON SALEM, NC 27127-5635

HIBACHI - TEPPANYAKI

Hibachi Appetizer

Vegetable Tempura (One Order)	\$7.98
Shumai (One Order)	\$7.98
Gyoza (One Order)	\$7.98
Calamari Tempura (One Order)	\$9.5
Chicken Tempura (One Order)	\$8.98
Shrimp Tempura (One Order)	\$8.98
Spring Roll (One Order)	\$3.98

Hibachi Single Entree

Chicken Teriyaki (One Order)	\$16.98
Vegetables (One Order)	\$16.98
Sea Scallops (One Order)	\$21.98
Lobster Tail (One Order)	\$23.98
Tuna (One Order)	\$21.98
Red Snapper (One Order)	\$19.98
Lobster Tail (One Order)	\$35.98
Filet Mignon (One Order)	\$22.98
Rib Eye Steak (One Order)	\$19.98
Jumbo Shrimp (One Order)	\$20.98
Shrimp (One Order)	\$18.98

Combination Entrees

Chicken & Shrimp (One Order)	\$18.98
Rib Eye Steak & Tuna (One Order)	\$22.98
Rib Eye Steak & Red Snapper (One Order)	\$21.98
Rib Eye Steak & Salmon (One Order)	\$21.98
Rib Eye Steak & Salmon (One Order)	\$21.98
Rib Eye Steak & Jumbo Shrimp (One Order)	\$21.98
Filet Mignon & Chicken (One Order)	\$21.98
Rib Eye Steak & Chicken (One Order)	\$18.98
Filet Mignon & Red Snapper (One Order)	\$24.48
Rib Eye Steak & Shrimp (One Order)	\$19.98
Seafood Dinner (One Order)	\$33.98
Filet Mignon & Scallops (One Order)	\$25.48
Shrimp & Red Snapper (One Order)	\$21.98
Filet Mignon & Shrimp (One Order)	\$22.98
Chefs Choice (One Order)	\$36.98
Sumo (One Order)	\$29.98
Sumo (One Order) Tono (One Order)	\$29.98 \$27.98
Tono (One Order)	\$27.98
Tono (One Order) Samurai (One Order)	\$27.98 \$25.98
Tono (One Order) Samurai (One Order) Filet Mignon & Lobster (One Order)	\$27.98 \$25.98 \$32.98
Tono (One Order) Samurai (One Order) Filet Mignon & Lobster (One Order) Filet Mignon & Tuna (One Order)	\$27.98 \$25.98 \$32.98 \$25.98
Tono (One Order) Samurai (One Order) Filet Mignon & Lobster (One Order) Filet Mignon & Tuna (One Order) Filet Mignon & Salmon (One Order)	\$27.98 \$25.98 \$32.98 \$25.98 \$24.98
Tono (One Order) Samurai (One Order) Filet Mignon & Lobster (One Order) Filet Mignon & Tuna (One Order) Filet Mignon & Salmon (One Order) Filet Mignon & Jumbo Shrimp (One Order)	\$27.98 \$25.98 \$32.98 \$25.98 \$24.98
Tono (One Order) Samurai (One Order) Filet Mignon & Lobster (One Order) Filet Mignon & Tuna (One Order) Filet Mignon & Salmon (One Order) Filet Mignon & Jumbo Shrimp (One Order) Tokyo (One Order)	\$27.98 \$25.98 \$32.98 \$25.98 \$24.98 \$24.98 \$35.98
Tono (One Order) Samurai (One Order) Filet Mignon & Lobster (One Order) Filet Mignon & Tuna (One Order) Filet Mignon & Salmon (One Order) Filet Mignon & Jumbo Shrimp (One Order) Tokyo (One Order) Shrimp & Scallops (One Order)	\$27.98 \$25.98 \$32.98 \$25.98 \$24.98 \$24.98 \$35.98 \$22.98
Tono (One Order) Samurai (One Order) Filet Mignon & Lobster (One Order) Filet Mignon & Tuna (One Order) Filet Mignon & Salmon (One Order) Filet Mignon & Jumbo Shrimp (One Order) Tokyo (One Order) Shrimp & Scallops (One Order) Chicken & Scallops (One Plate)	\$27.98 \$25.98 \$32.98 \$25.98 \$24.98 \$24.98 \$35.98 \$22.98
Tono (One Order) Samurai (One Order) Filet Mignon & Lobster (One Order) Filet Mignon & Tuna (One Order) Filet Mignon & Salmon (One Order) Filet Mignon & Jumbo Shrimp (One Order) Tokyo (One Order) Shrimp & Scallops (One Order) Chicken & Scallops (One Plate) Chicken & Red Snapper (One Order)	\$27.98 \$25.98 \$32.98 \$25.98 \$24.98 \$24.98 \$35.98 \$22.98 \$19.98
Tono (One Order) Samurai (One Order) Filet Mignon & Lobster (One Order) Filet Mignon & Tuna (One Order) Filet Mignon & Salmon (One Order) Filet Mignon & Jumbo Shrimp (One Order) Tokyo (One Order) Shrimp & Scallops (One Order) Chicken & Scallops (One Plate) Chicken & Red Snapper (One Order) Chicken & Salmon (One Order)	\$27.98 \$25.98 \$32.98 \$25.98 \$24.98 \$24.98 \$35.98 \$22.98 \$19.98 \$19.98
Tono (One Order) Samurai (One Order) Filet Mignon & Lobster (One Order) Filet Mignon & Tuna (One Order) Filet Mignon & Salmon (One Order) Filet Mignon & Jumbo Shrimp (One Order) Tokyo (One Order) Shrimp & Scallops (One Order) Chicken & Scallops (One Plate) Chicken & Red Snapper (One Order) Chicken & Salmon (One Order) Chicken & Jumbo Shrimp (One Order)	\$27.98 \$25.98 \$32.98 \$25.98 \$24.98 \$24.98 \$35.98 \$22.98 \$19.98 \$20.98

Side Orders

Chicken (One Order)	\$4.48
Shrimp (One Order)	\$5.48
Fried Noodles (One Order)	\$2.75
Fried Rice (One Order)	\$2.75
Vegetables (One Order)	\$2.75
Jumbo Shrimp (One Order)	\$6.98
Red Snapper (One Order)	\$6.98
Filet Mignon (One Order)	\$11.98
Rib Eye Steak (One Order)	\$8.98
Lobster Tail (One Order)	\$13.98
Calamari (One Order)	\$7.48
Tuna (One Order)	\$8.48
Salmon (One Order)	\$6.98
Scallops (One Order)	\$6.98

Kids Options

Chicken (One Order)	\$9.98
Shrimp (One Order)	\$10.98
Jumbo Shrimp (One Order)	\$12.98
Rib Eye Steak (One Order)	\$12.98

SUSHI

Sushi Appetizers

Spring Roll (One Order)	\$3.98
Tuna Ta Taki (One Order)	\$10.98
Sunomono (One Order)	\$9.98
Shrimp Tempura (One Order)	\$8.98
Chicken Tempura (One Order)	\$8.98
Calamari Tempura (One Order)	\$9.5
Gyoza (One Order)	\$7.98
Vegetable Tempura (One Order)	\$7.5
Sushi Sampler (One Order)	\$9.98
Edamame (One Order)	\$4.5
Shrimp Shumai (One Order)	\$7.98

Nigiri Sashimi

Tuna (One Order)	\$2.5
Egg Omelet (One Order)	\$2
Octopus (One Order)	\$2.5
Salmon Roe (One Order)	\$3
Salmon (One Order)	\$2.5
Surf Clam (One Order)	\$2.5
Massago (One Order)	\$2.5
White Tuna (One Order)	\$2.5
Smoked Salmon (One Order)	\$2.5
Smoked Salmon (One Order) Inari (One Order)	\$2.5 \$2
	·
Inari (One Order)	\$2
Inari (One Order) Squid (One Order)	\$2
Inari (One Order) Squid (One Order) Shrimp (One Order)	\$2 \$2.5 \$2.5
Inari (One Order) Squid (One Order) Shrimp (One Order) Eel (One Order)	\$2 \$2.5 \$2.5 \$2.5

Uptown Norimaki Specialty Rolls

Green Caterpillar (One Order)	\$11.98
Scorpion (One Order)	\$10.98
Hawaiian Paradise Roll (One Order)	\$9.98
Fiery Hollywood Tuna (One Order)	\$11.98
Crunchy Crunchy (One Order)	\$9.28
Deacons On Fire Hot (One Order)	\$11.98
Winston Sunrise (One Order)	\$12.98
Rainbow (One Order)	\$11.98
Shrimp In The Grass (One Order)	\$11.98
Alaskan Teriyaki (One Order)	\$11.98
Mt. Fuji (One Order)	\$11.98
Carolina Dragon (One Order)	\$11.98
Spicy Boston New (One Order)	\$11.98
Yum Yum (One Order)	\$11.98
Cherry Blossom (One Order)	\$11.98
Teien Garden Roll (One Order)	\$10.98
Spider (One Order)	\$11.98
Sea Dragon (One Order)	\$10.98
Wasabi Wasabi (One Order)	\$11.98
Wasabi Wasabi (One Order)	\$11.98

Downtown Norimaki Specialty Rolls

Salmon Roll (One Order)	\$6.98
Spicy Tuna Crunchy Roll (One Order)	\$6.98
Philly Roll (One Order)	\$6.98
Spicy Crab Roll (One Order)	\$6.98
California Roll (One Order)	\$6.28
Flamingo Roll (One Order)	\$7.98
Triad Roll (One Order)	\$7.98
Shrimp Tempura Roll (One Order)	\$6.98
Crunchy Crunchy (One Order)	\$7.98
Vegetable Roll (One Order)	\$7.5
Eel Roll (One Order)	\$6.98
Yellow Tail Roll (One Order)	\$6.98
Spicy Tuna Roll (One Order)	\$6.98
Cucumber Roll (One Order)	\$4.5
New York Roll (One Order)	\$9.5
Yellow Zero Fighter Roll (One Order)	\$7.98
Hot Mama Roll (One Order)	\$9.5

Sushi & Sashimi Platters

Sashimi 6 Pc (One Order)	\$9.98
Sushi Sampler (One Order)	\$9.98
Una Don (One Order)	\$17.98
Sushi Samurai (One Order)	\$19.98
Sushi Sumo (One Order)	\$36.98
Chirashi (One Order)	\$17.98
Bridge Dinner For 2 (One Order)	\$47.98
Sushi & Sashimi Combo (One Order)	\$25.98
Sashimi 18 Pc (One Order)	\$27.98
Sashimi 12 Pc (One Order)	\$18.98
Soups	

Miso (One Order)	\$2.5
House Soup (One Order)	\$2.5

Salads

House Salad (One Order)	\$2.5
Kaisou (One Order)	\$4.75
Ika (One Order)	\$6.75

DAILY SPECIALS

Hibachi Entree Specials

Ribeye Steak & N.C Flounder (One Order)	\$19.98
Shrimp & Lump Crab Cake (One Order)	\$17.98
Ribeye Steak & Lump Crab Cake (One Order)	\$19.98
Shrimp & Salmon (One Order)	\$17.98

Sushi Specials

Hawaiian Paradise Roll (One Order)	\$9.98
Crunchy Crunchy (One Order)	\$7.98
Crunchy Crunchy (One Order)	\$7.98
Tokyo Tower Roll (One Order)	\$9.98
Power Ranger Roll (One Order)	\$9.98
Honeymoon Roll (Order)	\$8.98

WEEKEND SPECIALS

Hibachi Entree (Weekend)

Filet Mignon & Jumbo Shrimp (One Order)	\$21.98
Sea Scallops & Jumbo Shrimp (One Order)	\$19.98
Ribeye Steak & Flounder (One Order)	\$19.98
Filet Mignon & Lump Crab Cake (One Order)	\$21.98

Sushi (Weekend)

Power Ranger Roll (One Order)	\$9.98
Hawaiian Paradise Roll (One Order)	\$9.98
Tokyo Tower Roll (One Order)	\$9.98
Crunchy Crunchy (One Order)	\$7.98

SUNDAY LUNCH

Hibachi Single Entree (Sunday)

Chicken Teriyaki (One Order)	\$9.98
Lobster Tail (One Order)	\$18.98
Vegetables (One Order)	\$8.98
Shrimp (One Order)	\$10.98
Jumbo Shrimp (One Order)	\$12.98
Rib Eye Steak (One Order)	\$13.98
Filet Mignon (One Order)	\$16.98
Salmon (One Order)	\$12.48
Red Snapper (One Order)	\$12.48
Sea Scallops (One Order)	\$13.98
Tuna (One Order)	\$13.98

Hibachi Combination Entree (Sunday)

Rib Eye Steak & Scallops (One Order)	\$18.98
Shrimp & Scallops (One Order)	\$17.98
Shrimp & Red Snapper (One Order)	\$17.98
Rib Eye Steak & Shrimp (One Order)	\$16.98
Rib Eye Steak & Chicken (One Order)	\$15.98
Rib Eye Steak & Jumbo Shrimp (One Order)	\$18.98
Filet Mignon & Chicken (One Order)	\$17.98
Filet Mignon & Shrimp (One Order)	\$18.98
Filet Mignon & Jumbo Shrimp (One Order)	\$20.98
Filet Mignon & Scallops (One Order)	\$21.98
Chicken & Shrimp (One Order)	\$14.98
Chicken & Jumbo Shrimp (One Order)	\$16.98

Kids Options (Sunday)

Rib Eye Steak (One Order)	\$10.48
Chicken (One Order)	\$8.98
Shrimp (One Order)	\$8.98
Jumbo Shrimp (One Order)	\$11.98

BAR

Daily Bar Specials

Sunday Draft Special (16 Oz. (Small))	\$2.98
Monday Special (8 Oz.)	\$4.75
Tuesday Special (One Shot)	\$5.5
Wednesday Special (One Shot)	\$5.98
Thursday Special (8 Oz.)	\$4.75
Thursday Special (8 Oz.) Friday Draft Special (22 Oz. (Large))	\$4.75 \$3.98

Domestic Beers

Imported Beers

Draft Beers